Date

National Champions Men's

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Men

D.R Secher
J. Hakes

M. J Scott

M. S Parker

. A Sommers
. A Sommers
. F Martin

. F Martin

. W. G Bateman
. Dugan

. Dugan

. Dugan

P. Blanksby
P. Blanksby
N. Dugan

P. Spencer
P. Spencer
T. Vail

T. Vail

P. Spencer
D. Selby

T. Vail

D. Selby

D. Selby

D. Selby

D. Selby

D. Selby

T. Vail

T. Vail

J. Haycocks
T. Vail

T. Vail

T. Vail

T. Vail

T. Vail

M. Harris
N/A Covid-19
M. Harris
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Women

.V Batty
Dryhurst
Dryhurst
Dryhurst
Kelly
Dryhurst
Kelly
Dryhurst

. Newell

. Newell

. Newell

. Newell

. Johnson
M. Newell

M. Newell

C. Wheatly
M. Goodhead
M. Goodhead
M. Goodhead
. Wray
Merry

. Nash

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill

Selby

. Walker

. Lawrence
Mellis

. Lawrence
. Lawrence
. Lawrence
. Saffery
N/A Covid-19
A. Marshall
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